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Bodyweight Categories

Women's Up to 41 kg

Women's Up to 45 kg

Men's Up to 80 kg

Men's Up to 72 kg

Men's Up to 49 kg

Women's Up to 50 kg

Men's Up to 59 kg

Women's Up to 61 kg

Women's Up to 67 kg

Men's Over 107 kg

Women's Up to 73 kg

Women's Up to 86 kg

Women's Over 86 kg

Men's Up to 107 kg

Men's Up to 97 kg

Men's Up to 88 kg

Women's Up to 79 kg

Men's Up to 54 kg

Men's Up to 65 kg

Women's Up to 55 kg

Men's Team Event

Women's Team Event 

Mixed Team Event

01.03.2024

2024 Fazza 14th Para powerlifting World Cup
Daily Schedule per Bodyweight

29th February - 6th March 2024

29.02.2024

06.03.204

04.03.2024

05.03.2024

03.03.2024

02.03.2024
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